● Switching range:
-250…+100 mbar,
1…16 mbar to 16…63 bar
● Temperature:
max. 70°C
● Material:
Copper, brass,
stainless steel, NBR

SCH-DNM 63 16 - 63 bar 2.0 bar 2.0 bar 1 + 15
Ex-degree of protection EEx-i: with ZF 512 or ZF 513.
Example of ordering: SCH-DNM..513
Switching difference adjustable
SCH-DNMV 16
0.5 - 6 bar 0.25 – 2,0 bar 16 bar 1 + 15SCH-DNMV 6
3 -16 bar 0.7–3,5 bar 25 bar 1 + 15
SCH-DNMV 40 10 - 40 bar 2.0 – 6,6 bar 60 bar 1 + 15
SCH-DNMV 63 16 - 63 bar 3.0 –10 bar 130 bar 1 + 15
-version, Ex-degree of protection
SCH-Ex-DNM 516
15 - 60 mbar 10 mbar 5 bar 3 + 12SCH-Ex-DNM 506
40 -160 mbar 12 mbar 5 bar 3 + 12
SCH-Ex-DNM 525 100 - 250 mbar 20 mbar 5 bar 3 + 12
SCH-Ex-DNM 06 0.1- 0.6 bar 25 mbar 6 bar 3 + 16
SCH-Ex-DNM 1 0.2 -1.6 bar 30 mbar 6 bar 3 + 16
SCH-Ex-DNM 3 0.2 - 2.5 bar 60 mbar 16 bar 3 + 15
SCH-Ex-DNM 6 0.5 - 60 bar 0.10 bar 16 bar 3 + 15
SCH-Ex-DNM 625 0.5 - 60 bar 0.20 bar 25 bar 3 + 15
SCH-Ex-DNM 16 3 -16 bar 0.2 bar 25 bar 3 + 15
SCH-Ex-DNM 25 4 - 25 bar 0.5 bar 60 bar 3 + 15
SCH-Ex-DNM 40 10 - 40 bar 0.7 bar 60 bar 3 + 15
SCH-Ex-DNM 63 16 - 63 bar 1.0 bar 130 bar 3 + 15
Range of
adjustment
Switching
difference
(Mean value)
Max.
allowable
pressure
Dimens.
drawing
Model
Technical Data
Pressure connection
External thread G1/2 A (pressure gauge
connection) acc. to DIN 16 288 and
internal thread G1/4 to ISO 228 part 1.
Switching device
Rugged housing (200) of seawater resistant
aluminium die casting GD Al Si 12.
Protection
IP54, with vertical fitting position.
IP65 with EEx-d version.
Pressure sensing element
X 12 Cr Mo S17
Material No.: 1.4104
DCM025-DCM1